

City of Carson CALAS PARK Summer Program



June 17, 2024 - August 11, 2024



Day	Time	Activity	Ages
Monday	7:00 a.m 6:00 p.m.	*Summer Day Camp	5-12
	2:00 p.m 3:00 p.m.	Arts & Crafts	9-12
	4:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	Game Club	5-12
	7:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	Teen 3-On-3 Basketball	13-17
Tuesday	7:00 a.m 6:00 p.m.	*Summer Day Camp	5-12
	2:00 p.m 3:00 p.m.	Wiffle Ball	9-12
	4:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	Soccer Clinic	5-12
	7:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	Adult Fitness	18+
Wednesday	7:00 a.m 6:00 p.m.	*Summer Day Camp	5-12
	2:00 p.m 3:00 p.m.	Carom Challenge	9-12
	4:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	Kids In The Kitchen	5-12
	7:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	Teen Foosball	13-17
Thursday	7:00 a.m 6:00 p.m.	*Summer Day Camp	5-12
	2:00 p.m 3:00 p.m.	Youth Foosball Clinic	9-12
	4:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	Soccer Clinic	5-12
	6:30 p.m 8:30 p.m.	Teen Fun Night	All Ages
Friday	7:00 a.m 6:00 p.m.	*Summer Day Camp	5-12
	2:00 p.m 3:00 p.m.	Arts & Crafts	5-12
	4:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	Girls Club	9-12
	6:30 p.m 9:00 p.m.	Family Fun Night	All Ages
Saturday	10:00 a.m 11:00 a.m.	Board Games	9-12
	12:30 p.m 1:30 p.m.	Boys Club	9-12
	2:00 p.m 3:00 p.m.	Teen Over The Line Baseball	13-17
Sunday	12:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	General Supervision	All Ages

^{*}Prior application and fee required for participation

PARK INFORMATION

Larry Failla Recreation Center Supervisor

1000 E. 220th St. Carson, CA 90745 (310) 518-3565

http://Recreation.Carson.ca.us

Hours of Operation

Monday - Friday: Noon - 9 p.m. Saturday: 10 a.m. - 5 p.m. Sunday: Noon - 5 p.m.

Upcoming Park Events

Saturday, July 6, 2024 12:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

End Of Summer Bash Friday, August 9, 2024 12:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Upcoming City-Wide Events

Juneteenth Celebration Mills Park Saturday, June 15, 2024 11:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Youth Conference Veterans Park Friday, June 21, 2024 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Samoan Heritage Festival

Foisia Park Saturday, June 29, 2024 12:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

Relay For Life

Carson Park Saturday, August 10, 2024 10:00 a.m.

Fam Fest

Stevenson Park Saturday, August 24, 2024 12:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

*Details subject to change.





Help the City of Carson respond to the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA), by making parks, recreation programs, and facilities more accessible. If you experience any problems or difficulties in using facilities or programs, please submit (in writing) your concerns or suggestions for improvements to the Recreation Division, Attention: Tim Grierson, Recreation Superintendent, 18601 S. Main St., Carson, CA 90248, or call (310) 847-3570. Thank you!